contingencies (3) � (6) 82668 60656 161036 116239 256391
8 Provisions (other than tax) and Contingencies 28939 24809 59651 45209 92516
9 Exceptional Items � � � � �
10 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before

tax (7-8-9) 53729 35847 101385 71030 163875
11 Tax Expense 16881 9553 32414 20806 49730
12 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities

after tax (10-11) 36848 26294 68971 50224 114145
13 Extraordinary items (net of tax expense) � � � � �
14 Net Profit / (Loss) from the period (12-13) 36848 26294 68971 50224 114145
15 Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.

10/- each) 35345 31437 35345 31437 31939
16 Reserves excluding revaluation reserve (as per

balance sheet of previous accounting year) 611376
17 Analytical Ratios:
(i) Percentage of shares held by Government of

India Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
(ii) Capital adequacy ratio 14.9% 12.1% 14.9% 12.1% 13.1%
(iii) Earnings per share (par value Rs. 10/- each)
a Basic EPS before & after extraordinary items 20.6 16.0 36.3

(net of tax expense) � not annualized 10.6 8.4
b Diluted EPS before & after extraordinary items 20.5 15.8 36.1

(net of tax expense) � not annualized 10.5 8.3

Edgar Filing: HDFC BANK LTD - Form 6-K

6

(iv) NPA ratios
a Gross NPA 76828 61715 76828 61715 65776
b Net NPA 24374 18566 24374 18566 20289
c % of Gross NPA to Gross Advances 1.2% 1.4% 1.2% 1.4% 1.3%
d % of Net NPA to Net Advances 0.4% 0.4% 0.4% 0.4% 0.4%
(v) Return on assets (average) � not annualized 0.3% 0.3% 0.6% 0.6% 1.3%
18 Public Shareholding

-No. of shares 271008920 245513808 271008920 245513808 250528608
-Percentage of shareholding 76.7% 78.1% 76.7% 78.1% 78.4%

Edgar Filing: HDFC BANK LTD - Form 6-K

7

Segment information in accordance with the Accounting Standard on Segment Reporting (AS17) of the three
operating segments of the Bank is as under:

(Rs. in lacs)
Unaudited Unaudited Audited

Unaudited Unaudited
results
for

results
for

results
for

results for
the

results for
the the half the half the year

quarter
ended

quarter
ended

year
ended

year
ended ended

Particulars 30-09-07 30-09-06 30-09-07 30-09-06 31-03-07

1. Segment Revenue
a) Retail Banking 276155 190550 527093 359134 776488